
Historic Grand Prix Zolder

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:21:06
12:38:20

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

11:31:38
12:27:40
56:02

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:13:041

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

30 28
4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
26
4

:

:

03 July 2022
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Youngtimer Trophy 2 - Race

725Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 11:31:38 12:27:40 56:02
2 12:09:34 12:22:38 13:04
3 12:30:09

12:27:40.
978 -2:28.988

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

504 38Busch-Busch 1:38.680Porsche 911 RSR 28 56:02.2084 119.92
1 53Stephan Reuter 1:51.577BMW E36 325i 27 56:57.30217 113.77
160 31Sven Fisch 1:49.203Opel Kadett C Coupe 27 57:35.7082 112.50
213 35Robert Keil 1:50.091Opel Ascona 400 27 57:43.3494 112.26
451 52Dämmig-Pangert 1:51.716BMW E36 325i 26 56:48.95225 109.82
483 55Thomas König 1:52.115Porsche 944 turbo Cup 26 56:53.83325 109.67
524 57Chris Rothoff 1:52.390BMW E30 325i 26 56:54.35815 109.65
551 60Buschmans-Keller 1:54.365BMW E36 325i Coupe 26 57:13.37426 109.04
2 51Schilling-Jacobi 1:54.787BMW 3/1 (E30) 26 57:26.4914 108.63
424 47Jan Jöcker 1:53.158BMW 325i 25 56:46.1843 105.69
402 46Wolfgang Hartmann 1:52.956BMW M3 E30 25 57:24.9153 104.50
149 32Ossenberg-Ossenberg 1:57.273FORD ESCORT RS 2000 23 57:22.10511 96.22

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

504 Busch-Busch1 18 Porsche 911 RSR1
506 Roland Müller19 19 Porsche 911 RSR2
504 Busch-Busch20 28 Porsche 911 RSR3

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

504 Busch-Busch Porsche 911 RSR1:39.224 11:35:0321
504 Busch-Busch Porsche 911 RSR1:39.164 11:36:4232
504 Busch-Busch Porsche 911 RSR1:38.680 11:38:2143

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

160 31Sven Fisch 1:49.203 2 131.86Opel Kadett C Coupe
149 32Ossenberg-Ossenberg 1:57.273 11 122.79FORD ESCORT RS 2000
213 35Robert Keil 1:50.091 4 130.80Opel Ascona 400
504 38Busch-Busch 1:38.680 4 145.93Porsche 911 RSR
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Historic Grand Prix Zolder

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

402 46Wolfgang Hartmann 1:52.956 3 127.48BMW M3 E30
424 47Jan Jöcker 1:53.158 3 127.26BMW 325i
2 51Schilling-Jacobi 1:54.787 4 125.45BMW 3/1 (E30)
451 52Dämmig-Pangert 1:51.716 25 128.90BMW E36 325i
1 53Stephan Reuter 1:51.577 17 129.06BMW E36 325i
483 55Thomas König 1:52.115 25 128.44Porsche 944 turbo Cup
520 57Uwe Klapproth 1:52.276 3 128.26BMW E30 325i
551 60Buschmans-Keller 1:54.365 26 125.91BMW E36 325i Coupe

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

27504 Busch-Busch Porsche1
1506 Roland Müller Porsche2
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